Vendor
Department: Library
BAKER & TAYLOR INC

ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS

AMERICAN EXPRESS

Books for adult, ya, and youth

CC Bill- Appreciation meal, winter reading
incentives, youth programs, postage
2025 Service contract

Monthly copier lease

Amazon- cleaning supplies, printer toner,
paper, appreciation meal, winter reading
program, youth programs, adult books,
DVDs

Input Date
1/8/2025
1/8/2025

1/8/2025
1/8/2025

1/8/2025

Amount
$ 663.65
$ 738.72
$ 2,292.84
$ 203.10
$ 1,703.06

5,601.37



