Vendor		Input Date	Am	ount
Department: Library				
BAKER & TAYLOR INC	Books for adult, ya, and youth	1/8/2025	\$	663.65
	CC Bill- Appreciation meal, winter reading			
ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES	incentives, youth programs, postage	1/8/2025	\$	738.72
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY	2025 Service contract	1/8/2025	\$	2,292.84
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS	Monthly copier lease	1/8/2025	\$	203.10
	Amazon- cleaning supplies, printer toner, paper, appreciation meal, winter reading program, youth programs, adult books,			
AMERICAN EXPRESS	DVDs	1/8/2025	\$	1,703.06
			\$	5,601.37